
BREAKFAST BURGERBREAKFAST BURGER

SIDES & BEVERAGESSIDES & BEVERAGES

¼ lb all-beef patty, griddled egg, bacon, ¼ lb all-beef patty, griddled egg, bacon, 
avocado, pepper jack, house sauce, lettuce,  avocado, pepper jack, house sauce, lettuce,  
tomato, toasted bun  7.25tomato, toasted bun  7.25

Hash browns   2.75Hash browns   2.75
Biscuit   2.75Biscuit   2.75
Toast 1.75Toast 1.75
   White, Wheat, Rye   White, Wheat, Rye

Sausage Gravy   2.50Sausage Gravy   2.50
Chocolate Milk   3.50Chocolate Milk   3.50
2% Milk   3.502% Milk   3.50
Orange Juice   4.50Orange Juice   4.50

double patty, double cheese  10.25 double patty, double cheese  10.25   

triple patty, triple cheese  13.25 triple patty, triple cheese  13.25   

SAUSAGE & EGGSAUSAGE & EGG

HAM & EGGHAM & EGG

BACON & EGGBACON & EGG
sausage patty, griddled egg, pepper jack, toasted sausage patty, griddled egg, pepper jack, toasted 
croissant or biscuit  3.95croissant or biscuit  3.95

shaved ham, griddled egg, american, toasted shaved ham, griddled egg, american, toasted 
croissant or biscuit  3.95croissant or biscuit  3.95

bacon, griddled egg, cheddar, toasted bacon, griddled egg, cheddar, toasted 
croissant or biscuit  3.95croissant or biscuit  3.95

SAUSAGE & GRAVYSAUSAGE & GRAVY
sausage patty, onion, griddled egg, bacon, sausage patty, onion, griddled egg, bacon, 
american cheese, hash browns,  biscuit  5.95american cheese, hash browns,  biscuit  5.95

BREAKFAST SANDWICHESBREAKFAST SANDWICHES

PINA COLADAPINA COLADA

COUNTRY FRIED STEAKCOUNTRY FRIED STEAK

TRADITIONALTRADITIONAL
PLAYERS BREAKFASTPLAYERS BREAKFAST

EYE OPENEREYE OPENER

PEANUT BUTTER BROWNIEPEANUT BUTTER BROWNIE

FLAT TOP SKILLETFLAT TOP SKILLET

BISCUITS & GRAVYBISCUITS & GRAVY

pineapple, coconut, whipped topping, cherry  5.95pineapple, coconut, whipped topping, cherry  5.95

three griddled eggs, sausage gravy, hash browns, three griddled eggs, sausage gravy, hash browns, 
toast or biscuit   7.95toast or biscuit   7.95

chocolate, vanilla, strawberry or banana, whipped chocolate, vanilla, strawberry or banana, whipped 
topping, cherry   5.25topping, cherry   5.25

bacon, shaved ham or sausage patty, three griddled bacon, shaved ham or sausage patty, three griddled 
eggs, hash browns, toast or biscuit  7.95eggs, hash browns, toast or biscuit  7.95

caramel, espresso, cinnamon,  caramel, espresso, cinnamon,  
whipped topping, cherry   5.95whipped topping, cherry   5.95

chocolate sauce, whipped topping, cherry  5.95chocolate sauce, whipped topping, cherry  5.95

scrambled eggs, sautéed onions, mushrooms, scrambled eggs, sautéed onions, mushrooms, 
peppers, bacon or sausage, cheddar, hash browns,peppers, bacon or sausage, cheddar, hash browns,
 toast or biscuit  8.95 toast or biscuit  8.95

house-made biscuits, sausage, onion, black pepper house-made biscuits, sausage, onion, black pepper 
gravy  7.95gravy  7.95

MILKSHAKESMILKSHAKES

BREAKFAST PLATTERSBREAKFAST PLATTERS
add potato & onion hash to  add potato & onion hash to  
any breakfast sandwich  .95any breakfast sandwich  .95
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